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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Learning Event on HR Systems (Batch 3) Advisory

1 message

DENR CO Recruitment <recruitmentdenrco@denr.gov.ph> Thu, Oct 27, 2022 at 1:43 PM
To: "denr1ored@yahoo.com" <denr1ored@yahoo.com>, maryannescoto750@gmail.com, "denr1adpersonnel@gmail.com"
<denr1adpersonnel@gmail.com>, mutya2k5@yahoo.com, patdliban@gmail.com, adm.denr2@yahoo.com, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, denr02@yahoo.com, oredr3@yahoo.com, denr_r3personnel@yahoo.com,
"r3personnelsection@gmail.com" <r3personnelsection@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com, denr4bpersonnel@yahoo.com, admimar4b@gmail.com,
denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph, mia_batcagan@yahoo.com, denrcarhrms@yahoo.com, "Ma. Margarita Villas"
<mmmvillas@denr.gov.ph>, Maria Conoel Esteban <mcdesteban@denr.gov.ph>, "Marybeth E. Cancejo"
<mecancejo@denr.gov.ph>, toledojinggyrsp@gmail.com, cory bartolo <cmbartolo@yahoo.com>, Jolly Ann Versoza
<jmversoza@denr.gov.ph>, "LMS.MGBCO@gmail.com" <LMS.MGBCO@gmail.com>, jpr_mgbco@yahoo.com.ph,
aodenrmimaropa@gmail.com
Cc: Revihilda Cendana <rvcendana@denr.gov.ph>, Rev Aidrian Morin <ralmorin@denr.gov.ph>, Carlo Alfonso Sarte
<casarte@denr.gov.ph>, Renee Acharon <acharonrenee@gmail.com>, MIRIAM MARCELO <mmmarcelo@denr.gov.ph>

Good day!


We are sending you herewith the advisory for the upcoming Learning Event on HR Systems (Batch 3), to be
conducted on November 8-11, 2022 at the Hue Hotel, Puerto Princesa, Palawan.  This
batch shall include participants
from the following offices:

DENR CAR
DENR Region I
DENR Region II
DENR Region III
DENR MIMAROPA 

Official copy of this advisory was sent via our Records Management Division.

Should
you have questions and/or clarifications, you may contact Ms. Michelle Regalado
at telephone no. (02) 8928 7218
or (02) 8755 3330 loc 1007.

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 
Recruitment, Selection and Placement Section

Personnel Division, Human Resource Development Service
Department of Environment and Natural Resources Central Office
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
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